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Conference Agenda

DAY O

MONDAY 10/27

DAY 1

TUESDAY 10/28

RELAXATION ROOM HOURS
7:00 a.m. — 5:30 p.m.

Closed for Plenary Session
9:30 a.m. — 10:45 a.m.

Meditation Begins at 7:30 a.m.

Massage 10-minute intervals

DAY 2

WEDNESDAY 10/29

RELAXATION ROOM HOURS
7:00 a.m. — 5:30 p.m.

Closed for Plenary Session
9:45a.m. — 11:00 a.m.

Meditation Begins at 7:30 a.m.

Massage 10-minute intervals

DAY 3

THURSDAY 10/30

RELAXATION ROOM HOURS

7:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.

Closed for Plenary Session
10:45a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Meditation Begins at 7:30 a.m.

Massage 10-minute intervals

START END

2025 Utah
Transportation
Conference

EVENT

MORNING AND AFTERNOON

10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

REGISTRATION
6:30 a.m. 5:30 p.m.
MORNING SESSION
7:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

AFTERNOON SESSIO
12:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m. 4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.

REGISTRATION
7:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m.

MORNING SESSION
7:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m. 9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

REGISTRATION
7:00 a.m.

MORNING SESSION
7:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

AFTERNOON SESSION

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:.00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:15a.m.

12:15 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
AFTERNOON SESSION

12:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Exhibitor Setup
Department and Group Meetings
Speaker Ready Room

Registration

Visit Exhibitors and Breakfast
Session Period #1

Plenary Session

Visit Exhibitors and Morning Break

Session Period #2a Session Period #2b
(11:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.) (11:15 a.m. — 12:15 p.m.)

Visit Exhibitors and Lunch

Session Period #3

Visit Exhibitors and Afternoon Break
Session Period #4

Session Period #5

Registration

Visit Exhibitors and Breakfast
Session Period #6

Visit Exhibitors and Morning Break
Plenary Session

Session Period #7

Visit Exhibitors and Lunch

Session Period #8

Visit Exhibitors and Afternoon Break
Session Period #9

Session Period #10

Registration

Visit Exhibitors and Breakfast
Session period #11
Visit Exhibitors and Morning Break

Plenary Session
Awards Ceremony
Closing Remarks

Visit Exhibitors and Lunch
Department and Group Meetings
Exhibitor Breakdown

Conference Agenda is subject to change. For the most up-to-date Conference Agenda,
download the Utah Transportation Conference app in the Apple or Google Play Store.

www.utahtransportationconference.com




