Conference Agenda





MORNING AND AFTERNOON
10:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. Exhibitor Setup

10:00 a.m.	6:00 p.m.	Exhibitor Setup
1:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	Department and Group Meetings
1:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	Speaker Ready Room

DAY 1 TUESDAY 10/28

RELAXATION ROOM HOURS

7:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.	
Closed for Plenary Session 9:30 a.m. – 10:45 a.m.	
Meditation	Begins at 7:30 a.m.
Massage	10-minute intervals

REGISTRATION				
	6:30 a.m.	5:30 p.m.	Registration	
	MORNING	SESSION		
	7:00 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Breakfast	
	8:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Session Period #1	
	9:30 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	Plenary Session	
	10:45 a.m.	11:15 a.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Morning	Break
	11:00 a.m.	12:15 p.m.	Session Period #2a (11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.)	Session Period #2b (11:15 a.m. – 12:15 p.m.)
AFTERNOON SESSION				
	12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Lunch	
	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Session Period #3	
	2:15 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Afternoon	n Break
	3:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	Session Period #4	
	4:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	Session Period #5	

DAY 2 WEDNESDAY 10/29

RELAXATION ROOM HOURS

7:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.	
Closed for Plenary Session 9:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	
Meditation	Begins at 7:30 a.m.
Massage	10-minute intervals

REGISTRATION7:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. **Registration**

MORNING SESSION			
7:00 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Breakfast	
8:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Session Period #6	
9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Morning Break	
9:45 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Plenary Session	
11:15 a.m.	12:15 p.m.	Session Period #7	
AFTERNOON SESSION			
12:15 p.m.	1:15 p.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Lunch	
1:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	Session Period #8	
2:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Afternoon Break	
3:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	Session Period #9	



RELAXATION ROOM HOURS

7:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.	
Closed for Plenary Session 10:45 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.	
Meditation	Begins at 7:30 a.m.
Massage	10-minute intervals

	REGISTRAT	ION	
	7:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Registration
MORNING SESSION			
	7:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Breakfast
	9:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Session period #11
	10:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Morning Break
	10:45 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Plenary Session Awards Ceremony Closing Remarks
AFTERNOON SESSION			
	12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	Visit Exhibitors and Lunch
	1:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	Department and Group Meetings
	1:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	Exhibitor Breakdown

4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. **Session Period #10**